
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  
33  
34  
35  
36  
37  

No. 
85 

238 
341 
98 
52 
1 

169 
69 

232 
35 
27 
20 

123 
114 
38 

241 
21 
11 
57 
23 

281 
130 
237 
68 

165 
17 

133 
647 
34 
29 

324 
139 
65 
4 

81 
141 
199 

Name 
Gabriele PROIETTI 
Domenico SAVARESE 
Massimiliano CELONI 
Mauro SALVI 
Luca VACONDIO 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Andrea ROBERTI 
Silvio BONAFFINI 
Domenico PICCOLANTONIO 
Alexandru CHIHAIA 
Massimo ANNIGONI 
Marco MORGANTI 
Stefano GUADAGNI 
Marco TOMA’ 
Francesco LENZO 
Antonio PUGLIESE 
Riccardo GIOVACCHINI 
Riccardo CANEVAZZI 
Fabrizio FRIGERIO 
Enzo BOVI 
Simone PIAZZA 
Stefano SONCIN 
Walter MARAGLIANO 
Valter BANDIERA 
Simone DENTI 
Amedee ALLIOD 
Patric MANINI 
Cristian SOLA 
Marzio BIZZOTTO 
Salvatore BONVEGNA 
Gianfranco STRINGARO 
Francesco MONOPOLI 
Luca AROSIO 
Trento BALDI 
Silvio CASARI 
Giuseppe SCIRE’ 
Nicolò CASTELLENGO 

Laps 
10 
8 

11 
9 
9 

12 
9 
6 
9 

11 
12 
7 

11 
11 
8 
5 

11 
7 

12 
11 
4 
8 

10 
11 
2 

11 
5 

11 
8 

11 
6 

11 
7 

10 
6 
6 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
YAMAHA R6 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:14.359 
1:15.443 
1:15.548 
1:15.772 
1:15.889 
1:15.942 
1:15.975 
1:16.144 
1:16.525 
1:16.677 
1:16.720 
1:17.104 
1:17.374 
1:17.530 
1:17.727 
1:17.877 
1:18.119 
1:18.143 
1:18.361 
1:18.426 
1:18.540 
1:18.725 
1:18.768 
1:18.811 
1:18.906 
1:18.972 
1:19.252 
1:19.536 
1:19.990 
1:20.800 
1:20.917 
1:21.172 
1:21.358 
1:21.409 
1:21.642 
1:21.701 

Gap 

1.084 
0.105 
0.224 
0.117 
0.053 
0.033 
0.169 
0.381 
0.152 
0.043 
0.384 
0.270 
0.156 
0.197 
0.150 
0.242 
0.024 
0.218 
0.065 
0.114 
0.185 
0.043 
0.043 
0.095 
0.066 
0.280 
0.284 
0.454 
0.810 
0.117 
0.255 
0.186 
0.051 
0.233 
0.059 

Diff 

1.084 
1.189 
1.413 
1.530 
1.583 
1.616 
1.785 
2.166 
2.318 
2.361 
2.745 
3.015 
3.171 
3.368 
3.518 
3.760 
3.784 
4.002 
4.067 
4.181 
4.366 
4.409 
4.452 
4.547 
4.613 
4.893 
5.177 
5.631 
6.441 
6.558 
6.813 
6.999 
7.050 
7.283 
7.342 

In Lap 
10 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 
9 

11 
2 
5 

10 
5 
2 
3 

11 
3 
5 
7 
2 
2 

10 
7 
2 

11 
4 
9 
8 

10 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
3 
0 

Best Speed 
113,772 
112,138 
111,982 
111,651 
111,479 
111,401 
111,352 
111,105 
110,552 
110,333 
110,271 
109,722 
109,339 
109,119 
108,842 
108,633 
108,296 
108,263 
107,962 
107,872 
107,716 
107,463 
107,404 
107,345 
107,216 
107,127 
106,748 
106,367 
105,763 
104,703 
104,552 
104,223 
103,985 
103,920 
103,623 
103,548 

- 

Class 
V1000  
V1000  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V1000  
V600  
V1000  
V1000  
V600  
V1000  
V1000  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V600  
V600  
V600  
V1000  
V1000  
V600  

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
VELOCI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:46 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

04/10/2020 12:20 


